S/ Wy Heonns

~© UNOFFICIAL COPY:

REPUBLIC BAVINGS DANK, P.B.B.

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

TO BXTEND MATURITY DATR AND 922 55918
CIANGE INTEREST NATE

This Modificatlon aAyrecement is dated as of this 9TH day of MARCH, 1991 and
i3 made between WRVIN M. QGALLACGHRR AND KATHRLEHN I.. GALLAGCHRR, HUBBAND AND
WiPE (Horrower) and RBPUBLIC BAVINGH BANK, P.8.8., 4600 W. LINCOLN GHWAY,
MATTESON, ILLINOIS 60443, ITS SUCCESSORS AND/OR AS88IGNS {(Londer). ‘\

URDERITANDINGS

5(
A. Borrower axecutad a Mortgage in favor of Loendar dated as of sapwé;h:qiﬁp
1988 and rvigistered OCTORRR 5, 1988 with the Cook County Registrar of Titlews a-[\
Document Mo, - 3744183 (the Mortgage) aencumbering the real estate doscribed on
Exhibit A aterhoed hereto and made a part heroof,

zs's\%fe

B. The Mrirbty»qe sacures the indobtednoss, obligations and liabilities of
Borrower pursuant ts a Promigsmory Note in the original principal amount of $95,000.00 |
dated HSNPTRMEEK 30, 1948 payable to Londer and oxocuted by Borrower {Nota). (‘\j

C. The principail balance of tiia Note is due and payable on OCTOBRR 1, 1994
(Maturity Date).

D. The accruad and unpa.d f(ntorest on the outmtanding principal balance of
cthe Noto as af this Modificatlon Agreement date ls $25%2.63

B. Boriuwaer wiliashes to axtend the Maturity Date of the Mortgaye and convert
the locan to a fixed rate if lender Jo -willing to do so.

NOW, THEREPORE, in considaration c¢f the Understandings set forth above, and
other good and valuable considoration, vir roceipt and sufficlency of which are
hereby acknowledged, Borrowor and Londer ugrise as follows:

1. Thae Maturity Date of OCTOBER 1, 1994 p5 aet forth in the Baloon Wote Rider
is heareby daleted and the followling inserted in(l.eu theraof:

OCTOBER 1, 2018

2. 'The internst rate as aat forth in the Nota and Ahiljustable Rate Rider is
hereby deleted and the following insorted in lieu theorewt.

el As Dec# &

2.875% .
{New rate until maturity of loan) QRIsT 51

)

3. In all other respects, the terma and provisions of the Moiijage, Note and
Balloon Note Rider shall remain unchanged and in full force and eflewt.

DEPT-01 REGOKOLND $235 .56
IN WITNESS WIBREOF, THE PARTIES HERBETO HAVE bXLCU'I‘bnrﬁsg% L?mw ﬁswm 13.97.08
AGREEMENT AS OF THE DAY AND YBAR FJIRET ABROVE WRITTEN. #4475 ¥ *__9-5 “'«’.‘..85918
LENDER: BORROWER 1 - Cook CouNTY RECO
O ; s "7). -
N S e mz [_)\ v, Fr- /V — e
I8, ASSISTANT TREASURER KEVIN M. GALLAGHBR
A.TTEST:
47" = ’
: - C?}/
n.d’ il HNwzhtmy . czéz 4t
IT8: ASSIBTANT SECRETARY KATHLEEN L. GALLAGHER

.5




UNOFFICIAL COPY =~ -




. - UNOFFICIAL COPY;:

EXHIBIT A 20~000109-9

To Loan Modiflcation Agiceintnt dated  MARCH 9 » 1921 between
. Borrower, and REPUBLIC SAVINGS DBANK,

KEVIN M. JALLAGHER AND KATHLEEN L,
GALLAGHER,; HUSBAND AND WIFE

F.5.8,, Lender,

EOT 1A IN BLOUCK Y IN A.G. BHRICGS & SONS ARCADRIA, BEINO A
SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 13,
EAAT OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TQ PLATD
RECORDED it THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS AS DOCUMENT
NUMRER 16821660, IN CCOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Commonly known as _ 20421 ABCADIAN, OLYMPIA FIBLDS

Property Index MNe. | 31-14-416-002

STATE OF ... RSO . iinnes
581

COUNTY OF .......000K i iiiiierenes

‘

|
Hh‘i-}?_‘%{@,;[:,p}{l}!}ﬁ‘ a Hotary Public fn and for satd county and state, do heveby cortify that

LRI

.-..‘...!{.F".":!y.-’lll..a.'.s‘.r'.’lq’-’“ﬂ.A-'U-D--gi\:j‘.qg‘pﬁr?.ﬁﬁ;'hh.qupﬂ.-....-.---.........--n...n.nunupersona”y ﬂppcﬂ"od
before me and s (are} known or proved to ma to be the person(s) who, being fnforved of the contents of the foregoing
frstouswns hrve executed sama, and acknuwledged $ald fnstrument to be.,. . THBIR _  rroe and voluntar act and

. {his, hor,their)
deed and that.....THEY, . executed safd fnstrument for the purposes and uses therein set forth,

{he, she, thay)

Frevraee

+

'

Witnoss hand and official seal th'g--a.--lgoT!lvotuccco|0lcl||||I-day °f||-|cl|h|1{\onnq’o'ltconbol-!loll|iut||19'|?llo|
ny

Wy Commisston DxplFeli  “OFRCIAL STAL™ L ) . .
MARJORIE J. QUIST Jaar. ;r/(r Lo << M (seAL
m"wﬂf&mﬂﬂ"m OO o a8 e g RN N

[







